MASS INTENTIONS

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.
FRI.

September 6, thru September 12, 2025

09/06

09/07

09/08

09/09

09/10

09/11
09/12

9:00 AM.
5:30 P.M.
8:00 AM.
10:00 AM.
12:00 P.M.
9:00 AM.
9:00 AM.
9:00 AM.
9:00 AM.
9:00 AM.

Pansy Torres ¥

Ricardo Lao Centeno ¥

Adrian S. Fabella (Living)

Phil Rosete ¥ (Birthday)

People of the Parish of St. Callistus
Ed Talao

Alejandro Barrueto w

Louise Bell i¢ (Death Anniversary)
Fr. Dante Tamayo (Living, Birthday)

Romeo & Lyda Mata
(Both Living, for Thanksgiving)

by The Estrada Family
by Gibran & Ritzi Faust
by The Fabella Family

by Chat Rosete

by Mila Delossantos

by Beatriz Ugaz

by Sal & Ann Vaccaro

by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks

by Lyda Mata




