## **MASS INTENTIONS**

		September 6, thru September 12, 2025		
SAT.	09/06	9:00 A.M.	Pansy Torres 🕆	by The Estrada Family
		5:30 P.M.	Ricardo Lao Centeno Ѣ	by Gibran & Ritzi Faust
SUN.	09/07	8:00 A.M.	Adrian S. Fabella (Living)	by The Fabella Family
		10:00 A.M.	Phil Rosete & (Birthday)	by Chat Rosete
		12:00 P.M.	People of the Parish of St. Callistus	
MON.	09/08	9:00 A.M.	Ed Talao 먑	by Mila Delossantos
TUE.	09/09	9:00 A.M.	Alejandro Barrueto Ѣ	by Beatriz Ugaz
WED.	09/10	9:00 A.M.	Louise Bell 먑 (Death Anniversary)	by Sal & Ann Vaccaro
THU.	09/11	9:00 A.M.	Fr. Dante Tamayo (Living, Birthday)	by Dennis & Agnes Uldricks
FRI.	09/12	9:00 A.M.	Romeo & Lyda Mata (Both Living, for Thanksgiving)	by Lyda Mata